Item
1

Reserve Money
(0 Currency in circulation

(it)
(iii)

Bankers' deposits with RBI
"Other" deposits with RBI
Sources (i+ii+iii+iv-v)

0] Net RBI credit to Government
of which : to Centre

RBI credit to banks & comm. sector
o/w : to banks (includes NABARD)

(ii)

(iii)
(iv)
v)

Net foreign exchange assets of RBI

Govt.'s currency liabilities to the
public
Net non-monetary liabilities of RBI

8. Reserve Money : Components and Sources

Outstanding as on

2004 2005

Mar. 31 Mar. 18# Amount

2 3

4,36,512 4,69,106

3,27,028 3,68,583

1,04,365 95,205
5119 5,318

44,907 -30,024 -16,741

36,920 -30,770 —-16,490

7,481
5,419

7,727
6,337

4,84,413 6,14,534
7,296 7,374

1,07,585 1,30,506

(Rs. crore)

Variation

Financial year so far

over

Year-on-year

Week
2003-2004 2004-2005 2004

% Amount % Amount % Amount % Amount
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
-6,678-1.4 38,715 10.5 32,594 7.t 54,393 154 61,33C
1,158 0.3 45,789 16.2 41,555 12.7 42,558 14.9 40,322
-8,426-8.1 -8,041 -9.6 -9,160 -8.€ 10,937 17.0 19,89¢
591 12.5 967 29.8 199 3.¢ 899 27.2 1,109
-93,196 —74,931 -81,973 -57,507
-89,679 —-67,690 -82,987 —54,076
1,541 249 -6,291-61.6 246 3.2 -5,231 -57.2 3,810
1,541 32.1 -5,286-73.8 918 16.¢ —-4,302 -69.7 4,463
8,939 1.51,39,159 38.8 1,30,121 26.€1,45,323 41.3 1,17,132
— — 225 3.2 79 1.1 225 3.2 79
417 0.3 1,181 0.9 22,921 21.2 3,950 3.2 2,183

200¢&
%
13

15.0

12.3

26.4
26.3

97.3
238.1

23.5

11

1.7



